
Jan 26, 2026, 3:07 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Anoop P S Sherlimon (FTHR) Peedikaykal, Koottuveli, 
Kanjikuzhy, Mayithara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

2 25/01/2026 Binu U T Babu (HSBN) Nambukandathil, 
Mayithara, Kanjikkuzhi, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

3 25/01/2026 Divya P R Mahilamani (MTHR) Padinjarechooprathu, 
Menasserry, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

4 25/01/2026 Greeshma R Sachin Vs (OTHR) Vsdakke Kurichithara, 
Olathala, Vayalar, 

Pattanakkadu, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

5 25/01/2026 Vishnu.H Haridas (FTHR) Punnackappally, CMC 
23, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 Sajan VS Greeshma R (WIFE) Vadakke Kurichithara, 
Olathala, Vayalar, 

Pattanakkadu, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

7 25/01/2026 N RAMAN Meera R (WIFE) Narayaneyam, S N 
Puram Po, 

Charamankalam, SN 
Puram, 688582, 

Cherthala

  

8 25/01/2026 Aleena M B Baiju M E (FTHR) Manayil, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkad, 

688531, Cherthala

  

9 25/01/2026 Meera R N Raman (HSBN) Vasudeva Vilasam, 
Kootuveli, Kanjikuzhi, 

SN Puram, 688582, 
Cherthala

  

10 25/01/2026 VIJAYAPPAN N NARAYANAN (FTHR) Kizhakkeveli, Cherthala, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

11 25/01/2026 Kalyani C J Jayamon K P (FTHR) Chethuveli, Koottuveli, 
Kanjikuzhi, Sn Puram, 

688582, Cherthala

  

12 25/01/2026 Devika N A Ajimon N P (FTHR) nanattuchira, 
cheruvaranam, 

thannermukom north, 
varanam, 688555, 

cherthala

  

13 25/01/2026 M P Aji Shabana Sasi (WIFE) Vithinezhath Veli, CMC 
23, Cherthala, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

14 25/01/2026 Alfin joseph S Sabu T J (FTHR) Thattumana, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkad, 

688531, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

15 25/01/2026 ANIJA R Sreejith G Nair (HSBN) CMC17 
SREEVILASAM, 

MARUTHORVATTOM, 
Cherthala, 

Maruthorvattom, 
688539, Cherthala

  

16 25/01/2026 NIVEDYA 
RATHEESH  

RATHEESH (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

17 25/01/2026 Varun S V Venugopal S (FTHR) Sankarabhavanam, 
Kootuveli, Kanjikuzhi, S 

N Puram, 688582, 
Cherthala

  

18 25/01/2026 Sindhu Sasi (HSBN) Puthezhathu Veli, 
Varanam, 

Thannermukkom, 
Varanam, 688555, 

Cherthala

  

19 25/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair P A Anandha Panicker 
(FTHR)

Krishna Nivas, 
Cherthala south, 
Cherthala south, 
Cherthala south, 

688539, Cherthala

  

20 25/01/2026 RAHUL A S SARNGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

VELIPARAMBU, 
KALAVAMKODAM P 

O, CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

21 25/01/2026 VANDANA PRIYA VINOD M A (FTHR) SREENANDANAM, 
VETTACKAL, 

PATTANAKKAD, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

22 25/01/2026 Yadhu Krishnan B Bijumon N (FTHR) Thumbayil, 
CMC-9,Cherthala 

North, PO Cherthala, 
Cherthala, Cherthala, 

688524, Cherthala

  

23 25/01/2026 Rajasree VR Rajesh kumar V R 
(FTHR)

verungattachuvattil, 
kayippuram, 

Thanneermukkom 
South, Muhamma PO, 

688525, Cherthala

  

24 25/01/2026 Meera M Murali M (FTHR) Mathrukripa, 
Kuttikkattuveliyil, 

Cherthala, Cherthala 
PO, 688524, Cherthala

  

25 25/01/2026 Akshitha C K Kannappan (FTHR) 9/338 Chemmarapally, 
Uzhuva, Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad P O, 
688531, Cherthala

  

26 25/01/2026 Rohitkrishna A Simi (MTHR) Sopanam, Varanad, 
Cherthala North, 
Varanad, 688539, 

Cherthala

  

27 25/01/2026 Arathy Ratheesh Ratheesh R (FTHR) Velathara, Tharamood, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

28 25/01/2026 Sachin Sajikumar VidyaMol V (MTHR) Thekkevallyadathu, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Po, 688539, Cherthala

  

29 25/01/2026 Suryagayathri K B Baiju R vasaran (FTHR) Kandathil House, 
kayippuram, 

Thanneermukkom 
South, Muhamma P O, 

688525, cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

30 25/01/2026 ASHA ANANDHAVALLY 
(MTHR)

VATHUVELIYIL, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
CHERTHALA SOUTH, 
MAYITHARA, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

31 25/01/2026 JOSMI JOB JOB (FTHR) 570, 
CHAMBAKKADU, 

VETTACKAL, 
PATTANAKKAD, 

KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

32 25/01/2026 ALBIN A ANTONY (FTHR) ANASHERI, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA

  

33 25/01/2026 ADITHAN A V Viji (MTHR) CMC9 
VRINDAVANAM, 

Shavesseri, 
Kokkothamangalam, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala

  

34 25/01/2026 Maya Vasu (FTHR) Kallatuveli, 
Kayippuram, 

Thannermukkam South, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

35 25/01/2026 AKSHAY SAJITH SAJITH T B (FTHR) THEKKETHOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, CMC 18, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

36 25/01/2026 MIRSA MUBASH ANSILA MUBASH 
(MTHR)

VADAKKECHIRAYIL, 
MUHAMMA, 

THANNERMUKAM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA, 
688525, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

37 25/01/2026 P J Venu Gopal PADMAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

LAKSHMI VILASAM, 
CMC 11, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA, 688524, 

CHERTHALA

  

38 25/01/2026 ADITHYAN R RAJESH (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVELI, 
CMC 18, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

39 25/01/2026 Manoharan Maniyamma (WIFE) Shylaja Bhavanam, 
kanichukulangara, 

Cherthala, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688544, Cherthala

  

40 25/01/2026 Krishnamallan Vamanamallan (FTHR) VECHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CMC 31, 

CHERTHALA, 
CHERTHALA P O, 

688524, CHERTHALA

  

41 25/01/2026 Maniyamma Manoharan (HSBN) Shylaja Bhavanam, 
Kanichukulangara, 

Cherthala, 
Kanichukulangara P O, 

688544, Cherthala

  

42 25/01/2026 DIVYA N P Vijimon (HSBN) Pazhayathu Kaatil, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

43 25/01/2026 ARUN KRISHNA A ASOKAN C K (FTHR) KANDANATTU VELI, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

44 25/01/2026 Jasmin Kasim (HSBN) Mannantharavely, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkam, 
Kannankara, 688527, 

Cherthala

  

45 25/01/2026 Sarithamol D Sumathi (MTHR) Akampallively, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

46 25/01/2026 SIVANATH M A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) MANICKYAMANGALATHU, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

47 25/01/2026 NAVANEETH V P Pradeep N (FTHR) Veliyil, Vanaswargam, 
Kanjikkuzhy, S L 
PURAM, 688523, 

Cherthala

  

48 25/01/2026 Akhil J Jayaprakash (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

49 25/01/2026 AYAAN VIJU VIJU (FTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVARANAM, 

THANNEERMUKKAM 
VADAKKU, 

VARANAM, 688555, 
CHERTHALA

  

50 25/01/2026 LOYAL GEORGE T F MARY HELAN 
(MTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

51 25/01/2026 Amal J Jayaprakash (FTHR) Sreenilayam, 
Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

52 25/01/2026 SANGEETH S Santhosh S (FTHR) Vellakkathara, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
Thanneermukkom, 
688527, Cherthala

  

53 25/01/2026 ANANDAKRISHNAN 
U 

R UNNIKRISHNA 
KURUP (FTHR)

719/A PUTHUSERI, 
VARANAD, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
VARANAD P O, 

688539, CHERTHALA

  

54 25/01/2026 NILA M A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) MANIKKAMANGALATHUCHIRA, 
SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
MUTTATHIPARAMPU, 
688527, CHERTHALA

  

55 25/01/2026 LIPSON JOHNSON MARY HELAN 
(MTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

PATTANAKKADU, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALAL

  

56 25/01/2026 GOWRI LAKSHMI R UNNIKRISHNA 
KURUP (FTHR)

719/A PUTHUSERI, 
VARANAD, 

KOKKOTHAMANGALAM, 
VARANAD P O, 

688539, CHERTHALA

  

57 25/01/2026 SALEENA C M ANS (HSBN) Mappilakulam Colony, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, Mayithara 
Market, 688539, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

58 25/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA V Gopalakrishnan V K 
(FTHR)

Valayil Nikarth, Parayil, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

59 25/01/2026 Thomas Joseph (FTHR) Aresseril, 
Kadakkarappally, 

Cherthala, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

60 25/01/2026 Archana B Midhun M (HSBN) Madathilparambil, 
Ponnamvely, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

61 25/01/2026 SIJO VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PANAYAMCHIRA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

CHERTHALA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

62 25/01/2026 Keerthana M R Mini (MTHR) Malayamparambu, 
Cheruvaranam, 

Thanneermukkom 
North, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

63 25/01/2026 Gopika G Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Valayil Nikarth, Parayil, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

64 25/01/2026 Ajimol Thomas (HSBN) Aresseril, Konattussery 
South, Cherthala, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

65 25/01/2026 AMRUTHA.K.M Prajith (HSBN) Kuruppasseril, 
Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

66 25/01/2026 Devika Dev Sudev S (FTHR) Punnackal Parambu, 
Karuvayil Bhagam, 

Cherthala South, 
Cherthala, 688524, 

Cherthala Taluk

  

67 25/01/2026 SARNGADHARAN OMANA (WIFE) VELIPARAMBU, 
KALAVAMKODAM, 

CHERTHALA, 
VAYALAR, 688536, 

CHERTHALA

  

68 25/01/2026 Ajitha Raju (HSBN) Thamarathara, 
Konattussery Thekku, 

Cherthala, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

69 25/01/2026 SURYA PARVATHI.S Vineetha (MTHR) Nandhanam, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

70 25/01/2026 Reetha Rejish A V (HSBN) Attapparambil, 
Kadakkarappally, 

Cherthala, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

71 25/01/2026 Veena Vinod Vinodkumar K B 
(FTHR)

Kavil Veliyil, Olathala, 
Vayalar, Pattanakkad, 

688531, Cherthala

  

72 25/01/2026 RESHMA V RAJEESH (HSBN) KANDATHIL, 
VARANAD, 

CHERTHALA, 
VARANAD, 688539, 

CHERTHALA

  

73 25/01/2026 MERIN BENNY KOCHURANI (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, CMC 
14, CHERTHALA, 

CHERTHALA, 688524, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

74 25/01/2026 SREERAJ C V Vinod (FTHR) Chelathara House, 
Olathala, Vayalar, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

75 25/01/2026 Anamika K R Ratheesh N (FTHR) Kunnel Veli, 
Puthanangadi, 

Thannermukkam 
vadakku, Varanam, 
688555, Cherthala

  

76 25/01/2026 Asha Babu (HSBN) Anju Nivas, 
Pattanakkad, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala

  

77 25/01/2026 Jayalekshmi . R Prasad P (FTHR) Sreelekshmi Bhavan, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
Cherthala South, 
688539, Cherthala

  

78 25/01/2026 Sagara G Udayakumar (FTHR) Kalathil Veli, Near 
Krishna Temple, 

Kanjikkuzhi, Mayithara, 
688539, Cherthala

  

79 25/01/2026 Sreelekshmi S Kumari (MTHR) Sreebhavanam, 
Vallethuruth, Vayalar, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

80 25/01/2026 Jyothilakshmi S Rajendran (FTHR) Valayil, Vallethuruth, 
Vayalar, Cherthala, 
688524, Cherthala

  

81 25/01/2026 NIYAJYOTHI JOWTHIBABU T P 
(FTHR)

THATTUPURACKAL, 
KANNANKARA, 

THANNEERMUKKOM, 
KANNANKARA, 

688527, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

82 25/01/2026 Dhanusha Suresh Suresh Babu T P (FTHR) Thattupurackal, 
Kannankara, 

Thanneermukkom, 
Kannankara P O, 
688527, Cherthala

  

83 25/01/2026 ALVEERA K S SHIBU K S (FTHR) KATTIPARAMBIL, 
CHARAMANGALAM, 
THANNEERMUKKOM 
SOUTH, MUHAMMA 

P O, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

84 25/01/2026 Arya S Shaina Mol U (MTHR) Puthuval Nikarth, 
Vallethuruth, Vayalar, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

85 25/01/2026 Lisnamol M S Thampy V P (FTHR) Mangalathu, 
Kayippuram, 

Thanneermukkomsouth, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

86 25/01/2026 SURYANARAYANAN 
P M

MANOJ (FTHR) PUTHUVAL 
NIKARTH, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

87 25/01/2026 Sasidharan C Chellappan (FTHR) Madhavam, 
Kayippuram, 

Thanneermukkom 
South, Muhamma, 
688525, Cherthala

  

88 25/01/2026 Noorjahan Sasidharan (HSBN) Madhavam, 
Kayippuram, 

Thannermukkom South, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

89 25/01/2026 Arjun S Sathi Mon (FTHR) Chaithram, 
Thrippurakulangara, 

Cherthala South, 
Kuruppankulangara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

90 25/01/2026 Sreejamol S Saji (HSBN) Nandanam, Kattukada, 
Kanjikuzhy, Mayithara, 

688539, Cherthala

  

91 25/01/2026 Thilakan Padmanabbhan (FTHR) Kallattuveli, 
Kayippuram, 

Thanneermukkomsouth, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala

  

92 25/01/2026 ANANDHU ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAMI 
NILAYAM, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

93 25/01/2026 Akshy Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) 376, Ward 6, 
Thanneermukkam, 
Thanneermukkam, 
688527, Cherthala

  

94 25/01/2026 Reshma Chandran Sujith (HSBN) Kulangara Veli, 
Koottuveli, Kanjikuzhy, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

95 25/01/2026 ABHIRAMI ASHOK ASHOK KUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAMI 
NILAYAM, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

96 25/01/2026 Akshay Sivan Sivanandan (FTHR) Meenatheveli, 
Kayippuram, 

Thanneermukkomsouth, 
Muhamma, 688525, 

Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

97 25/01/2026 Anju A K Midhun (HSBN) Kallattu, Kayippuram, 
Thanneermukkom 
South, Muhamma, 
688525, Cherthala

  

98 25/01/2026 NAVEEN P Purushan (FTHR) Vemmath, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

99 25/01/2026 Jaikumar V Velayudha Kurup 
(FTHR)

9/26 Vijayavihar, 
Uzhuva, Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad P O, 
688531, Cherthala

  

100 25/01/2026 AMRUTHA P U ULLASAN (FTHR) PANAYAMCHIRA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 

CHERTHALA, 
KADAKKARAPPALLY, 
688529, CHERTHALA

  

101 25/01/2026 Vishnupriya.S Sheeba P (MTHR) Vallyadathuveli, 
Charamangalam, 

Kanjikuzhi, 
Mayitharamarket, 
688539, Cherthala

  

102 25/01/2026 SABITHA V B RAJAGOPAL B 
(HSBN)

GOKULAM, Kalarcode, 
Kalarcode, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Kalarcode

  

103 25/01/2026 Sruthilekshmi K B K B BAIJU (FTHR) KOCHU CHIRA, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

104 25/01/2026 RESHMA 
RAVEENDRAN 

Vimal (HSBN) Olavakkad, Ponnamveli, 
Pattanakkad, 

Pattanakkad, 688531, 
Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

105 25/01/2026 Sreehari L Lajikumar K C (FTHR) Karakkappallichira, 
Charamangalam, 

Muhamma, Muhamma P 
O, 688525, Cherthala

  

106 25/01/2026 GAUTHAM T S SWAYAMVARAN T P 
(FTHR)

THAKIDIYIL, 
MUHAMMA, 
MUHAMMA, 

MUHAMMA, 688525, 
CHERTHALA

  

107 25/01/2026 Antony Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Viruvelil, CMC 34, 
Arthungal bypass, 
Cherthala North, 

Cherthala, 688524, 
Cherthala

  

108 25/01/2026 Sayana Babu Babu (FTHR) Nambukandathil, 
Koottuveli, Kanjikuzhy, 

Mayithara, 688539, 
Cherthala

  

109 25/01/2026 NEENA MARY PHILIP BABU JOSEPH (HSBN) KELOTHUCHIRAYIL, 
THANNEERRMUKKOM, 
THANNEERRMUKKOM, 
THANNEERRMUKKOM 

P O, 688527, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

110 25/01/2026 SUSHAMABHARATHI.S Haridas (FTHR) Umabhavanam, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  

111 25/01/2026 VISHNU J Jayadevan (FTHR) Vadakkekandathil, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
Kadakkarappally, 
688529, Cherthala

  



Jan 26, 2026, 3:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHERTHALA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


